
                       Lloyd Luethe - Dustin Levy Memorial Invitational
                                     Brookwood High School
                                      Ontario, Wisconsin
                                      September 16, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 7066 Helen Carstens               09 North Crawford            21:43.9  7:00 
      2    2 6948 Annie Haas                   12 Hillsboro                 22:19.8  7:12 
      3    3 7015 Sydney Becker                12 Melrose-Mindoro           22:44.4  7:20 
      4    4 6951 Hannah Munson                10 Hillsboro                 22:56.2  7:23 
      5    5 6891 Lauryn Bunn                  09 Fennimore                 23:20.2  7:31 
      6    6 6863 Gracey Mlsna                 10 Cashton                   23:24.3  7:32 
      7    7 7020 Carrie Pfaff                 11 Melrose-Mindoro           23:34.5  7:36 
      8      7131 Tenley Wopat                 09 Royall                    23:38.6  7:37 
      9      7049 Catrina Johnson              11 New Lisbon                23:42.6  7:38 
     10    8 6821 Allyson Nelson               12 Brookwood                 24:18.0  7:50 
     11    9 7019 Hannah Peterson              10 Melrose-Mindoro           24:44.6  7:58 
     12   10 6861 Izzi Mason                   09 Cashton                   24:50.0  8:00 
     13   11 6898 Renee Schlaugat              11 Fennimore                 24:54.8  8:02 
     14   12 6852 Carly Butzler                09 Cashton                   25:05.7  8:05 
     15   13 6866 Emma Schlesner               09 Cashton                   25:11.0  8:07 
     16   14 7033 Anetha Vogele                09 Necedah                   25:14.4  8:08 
     17   15 6860 Lydia Korn                   10 Cashton                   25:17.7  8:09 
     18   16 6827 Shelly Powell                10 Brookwood                 25:20.4  8:10 
     19   17 7027 Emily Herried                11 Necedah                   25:24.1  8:11 
     20   18 6867 Annie Schreier               09 Cashton                   25:30.4  8:13 
     21   19 6953 Paige Stull                  11 Hillsboro                 25:36.2  8:15 
     22   20 6854 Emma Gronemus                10 Cashton                   25:54.2  8:21 
     23   21 6946 Mia Brown                    10 Hillsboro                 25:56.2  8:21 
     24   22 7018 Tarilyn Mikel                12 Melrose-Mindoro           26:08.7  8:25 
     25   23 6896 Ellie McCollough             11 Fennimore                 26:16.2  8:28 
     26   24 6952 Megan Salisbury              09 Hillsboro                 26:16.5  8:28 
     27   25 7016 Chandler Deberg              12 Melrose-Mindoro           26:22.0  8:30 
     28   26 6811 Samantha Atteln              10 Brookwood                 26:26.9  8:31 
     29      7130 Madeline Wainwright          09 Royall                    26:31.4  8:33 
     30   27 7150 Allison Oswald               12 Wauzeka-Steuben           26:47.7  8:38 
     31   28 7017 Brook Gunther                09 Melrose-Mindoro           26:49.4  8:39 
     32      6856 Bonita Hanley                09 Cashton                   26:51.4  8:39 
     33   29 7149 Cherish Marfilius            11 Wauzeka-Steuben           26:58.8  8:42 
     34      7107 Elizabeth Husker             09 Riverdale                 27:11.7  8:46 
     35      6850 Kailey Beck                  10 Cashton                   27:16.5  8:47 
     36   30 6949 Carly Krajco                 12 Hillsboro                 27:26.1  8:50 
     37      6862 Alyssa Meyers                09 Cashton                   27:33.8  8:53 
     38      6794 Josie Hansen                 11 Bangor                    27:37.1  8:54 
     39   31 7074 Katie Schellhorn             10 North Crawford            27:45.2  8:56 
     40   32 6893 Mariah Kopp                  10 Fennimore                 27:55.1  9:00 
     41   33 6889 Victoria Bonilla             10 Fennimore                 28:09.3  9:04 
     42   34 6943 Payton Auel                  11 Hillsboro                 28:10.9  9:05 
     43      6945 Lydia Benish                 12 Hillsboro                 28:13.2  9:05 
     44      7127 Paige Britzman               09 Royall                    28:22.6  9:09 
     45      6795 Kaci Theurer                 10 Bangor                    28:27.1  9:10 
     46   35 6830 Hailey Schueller             10 Brookwood                 28:56.5  9:19 
     47   36 6825 Kelsey Peterson              11 Brookwood                 29:04.2  9:22 
     48      7050 Molly Wiese                  11 New Lisbon                29:16.7  9:26 
     49   37 6828 Ingrid Ruiz                  12 Brookwood                 29:25.1  9:29 
     50   38 7073 Norah O'Brien                11 North Crawford            29:27.7  9:29 
     51      6950 Mackenzie Morris             11 Hillsboro                 29:52.0  9:37 
     52   39 7148 Haley Atkinson               11 Wauzeka-Steuben           30:03.3  9:41 
     53      6954 Savannah Urban               10 Hillsboro                 30:40.3  9:53 
     54      7112 Leah Underwood               12 Riverdale                 30:41.1  9:53 
     55   40 6819 Chelsey Letcher              10 Brookwood                 30:57.0  9:58 
     56   41 7147 Molly Asleson                12 Wauzeka-Steuben           31:16.2 10:04 
     57      6970 Alina Bass                   12 Kickapoo/La Farge         31:17.2 10:05 
     58      7174 Kirstin Hoffland             10 West Central              31:36.7 10:11 
     59      6980 Josefine Jaynes              10 Kickapoo/La Farge         31:48.0 10:15 
     60      6942 Jaline Attignol              11 Hillsboro                 31:48.7 10:15 
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  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ========================= ======= ===== 
     61      6823 Cassidy Peterson             10 Brookwood                 31:56.0 10:17 
     62      6944 McKenzie Bell                10 Hillsboro                 32:23.7 10:26 
     63   42 7035 Gabby Wilhorn                10 Necedah                   32:26.7 10:27 
     64   43 7030 Mikayla McNally              12 Necedah                   32:31.2 10:29 
     65      7108 Kenlee Mathews               10 Riverdale                 32:31.5 10:29 
     66   44 6888 Hayley Bender                11 Fennimore                 32:39.9 10:31 
     67   45 7067 Grace Corlis                 11 North Crawford            32:42.4 10:32 
     68   46 6892 Robin Connely                11 Fennimore                 33:11.3 10:41 
     69      7048 Amber Greene                 11 New Lisbon                33:38.6 10:50 
     70   47 7034 Selina Walters               11 Necedah                   34:50.2 11:13 
     71      7173 Kelsey Fisk                  10 West Central              35:14.1 11:21 
     72      6815 Jocelyn Hernandez            10 Brookwood                 36:55.5 11:54 
     73      7109 Zea Miller                   10 Riverdale                 37:00.7 11:55 
     74   48 7026 Alysha Daniels               11 Necedah                   39:27.0 12:42 
     75   49 7069 Pompam Kornwong              11 North Crawford            40:27.4 13:02 
     76      6947 Kelsi Grivois                11 Hillsboro                 40:27.6 13:02 
     77   50 7151 Truc Phan                    12 Wauzeka-Steuben           41:56.8 13:31 
     78   51 7152 Aim Rookachi                 12 Wauzeka-Steuben           42:02.1 13:32 
     79   52 7076 Will Supassara                  North Crawford            48:32.7 15:38 
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  1.    56  Cashton                               (24:45.8  123:48.7 1:53.4)
====================================================
  1      6  Gracey Mlsna                   10 23:24.3
  2     10  Izzi Mason                     09 24:50.0
  3     12  Carly Butzler                  09 25:05.7
  4     13  Emma Schlesner                 09 25:11.0
  5     15  Lydia Korn                     10 25:17.7
  6   ( 18) Annie Schreier                 09 25:30.4
  7   ( 20) Emma Gronemus                  10 25:54.2
  
  2.    66  Melrose-Mindoro                       (24:42.9  123:34.2 3:37.6)
====================================================
  1      3  Sydney Becker                  12 22:44.4
  2      7  Carrie Pfaff                   11 23:34.5
  3      9  Hannah Peterson                10 24:44.6
  4     22  Tarilyn Mikel                  12 26:08.7
  5     25  Chandler Deberg                12 26:22.0
  6   ( 28) Brook Gunther                  09 26:49.4
  
  3.    70  Hillsboro                             (24:37.0  123:04.9 3:56.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Annie Haas                     12 22:19.8
  2      4  Hannah Munson                  10 22:56.2
  3     19  Paige Stull                    11 25:36.2
  4     21  Mia Brown                      10 25:56.2
  5     24  Megan Salisbury                09 26:16.5
  6   ( 30) Carly Krajco                   12 27:26.1
  7   ( 34) Payton Auel                    11 28:10.9
  
  4.   104  Fennimore                             (26:07.2  130:35.6 4:49.1)
====================================================
  1      5  Lauryn Bunn                    09 23:20.2
  2     11  Renee Schlaugat                11 24:54.8
  3     23  Ellie McCollough               11 26:16.2
  4     32  Mariah Kopp                    10 27:55.1
  5     33  Victoria Bonilla               10 28:09.3
  6   ( 44) Hayley Bender                  11 32:39.9
  7   ( 46) Robin Connely                  11 33:11.3
  
  5.   121  Brookwood                             (26:49.2  134:06.0 4:46.2)
====================================================
  1      8  Allyson Nelson                 12 24:18.0
  2     16  Shelly Powell                  10 25:20.4
  3     26  Samantha Atteln                10 26:26.9
  4     35  Hailey Schueller               10 28:56.5
  5     36  Kelsey Peterson                11 29:04.2
  6   ( 37) Ingrid Ruiz                    12 29:25.1
  7   ( 40) Chelsey Letcher                10 30:57.0
  
  6.   163  Necedah                               (30:05.4  150:26.6 9:35.8)
====================================================
  1     14  Anetha Vogele                  09 25:14.4
  2     17  Emily Herried                  11 25:24.1
  3     42  Gabby Wilhorn                  10 32:26.7
  4     43  Mikayla McNally                12 32:31.2
  5     47  Selina Walters                 11 34:50.2
  6   ( 48) Alysha Daniels                 11 39:27.0
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  7.   164  North Crawford                        (30:25.4  152:06.618:43.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Helen Carstens                 09 21:43.9
  2     31  Katie Schellhorn               10 27:45.2
  3     38  Norah O'Brien                  11 29:27.7
  4     45  Grace Corlis                   11 32:42.4
  5     49  Pompam Kornwong                11 40:27.4
  6   ( 52) Will Supassara                    48:32.7
  
  8.   186  Wauzeka-Steuben                       (31:24.6  157:02.815:09.1)
====================================================
  1     27  Allison Oswald                 12 26:47.7
  2     29  Cherish Marfilius              11 26:58.8
  3     39  Haley Atkinson                 11 30:03.3
  4     41  Molly Asleson                  12 31:16.2
  5     50  Truc Phan                      12 41:56.8
  6   ( 51) Aim Rookachi                   12 42:02.1

Incomplete Teams:

Royall                               
           Tenley Wopat 09, Madeline Wainwright 09, Paige Britzman 09

New Lisbon                           
           Catrina Johnson 11, Molly Wiese 11, Amber Greene 11

Riverdale                            
           Elizabeth Husker 09, Leah Underwood 12, Kenlee Mathews 10, Zea Miller 10

Bangor                               
           Josie Hansen 11, Kaci Theurer 10

Kickapoo/La Farge                    
           Alina Bass 12, Josefine Jaynes 10

West Central                         
           Kirstin Hoffland 10, Kelsey Fisk 10
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                          **** Girls' Junior High 3200 Meter Run ****
  
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7089 Alyssa Gander                 8 Richland Center                12:36.1  6:21 
      2    2 6973 Anelise Egge                  8 Kickapoo/La Farge              12:54.5  6:30 
      3    3 7200 Macey Tauscher                7 West Salem Middle School       13:20.7  6:43 
      4    4 6922 Braycee Nelson                6 Fennimore Middle School        13:20.7  6:43 
      5    5 6822 Meghan Nelson                 7 Brookwood                      13:34.3  6:50 
      6    6 7196 Morgan Quackenbush            7 West Salem Middle School       13:47.2  6:57 
      7    7 7195 Priya Oshan                   7 West Salem Middle School       13:57.6  7:02 
      8    8 6814 Katie Gruen                   7 Brookwood                      14:12.3  7:09 
      9    9 6818 Alexis Lacy                   6 Brookwood                      14:12.9  7:09 
     10   10 6975 Lilly Geary                   7 Kickapoo/La Farge              14:15.9  7:11 
     11   11 6820 Amelia Muellenberg            6 Brookwood                      14:20.7  7:13 
     12   12 6985 Ellie Vielhaber               8 Kickapoo/La Farge              14:24.9  7:15 
     13   13 6824 Kaylynn Peterson              7 Brookwood                      14:25.7  7:16 
     14   14 7096 Clara Schmidt                 7 Richland Center                14:31.1  7:19 
     15   15 7106 Alyssa Husker                 7 Riverdale                      14:31.3  7:19 
     16   16 7190 McKenna Lafluer               6 West Salem Middle School       14:32.5  7:19 
     17   17 6859 Paige Hoeft                   8 Cashton                        14:34.7  7:20 
     18   18 7201 Lilly Wehrs                   8 West Salem Middle School       14:38.8  7:22 
     19   19 7184 Alena Donahue                 7 West Salem Middle School       14:41.8  7:24 
     20   20 6864 Chelsie Paulsen               7 Cashton                        14:43.4  7:25 
     21   21 7187 Maddie Giblin                 7 West Salem Middle School       14:46.2  7:26 
     22   22 7062 Sarah Bransky                 6 North Crawford                 14:57.5  7:32 
     23   23 6972 Allison Culver                7 Kickapoo/La Farge              14:59.2  7:33 
     24   24 6979 Autumn Jacks                  6 Kickapoo/La Farge              15:00.3  7:33 
     25   25 6831 Lainey Teynor                 8 Brookwood                      15:02.7  7:34 
     26   26 6829 Lupita Ruiz                   6 Brookwood                      15:08.4  7:37 
     27   27 7093 Rachel Kaszubski              8 Richland Center                15:11.2  7:39 
     28   28 6918 Gwen Johnson                  6 Fennimore Middle School        15:15.1  7:41 
     29   29 7086 Keely Breininger              7 Richland Center                15:20.8  7:44 
     30   30 6914 Rose French                   6 Fennimore Middle School        15:21.9  7:44 
     31   31 6853 Quinn Cook                    6 Cashton                        15:25.6  7:46 
     32   32 6851 Julia Boisen                  6 Cashton                        15:26.7  7:47 
     33   33 6912 Alyssa Bray                   7 Fennimore Middle School        15:34.4  7:50 
     34   34 7088 Hady Emma                     6 Richland Center                15:35.1  7:51 
     35      6793 Molly Bachmann                8 Bangor                         15:41.4  7:54 
     36      6812 Autumn Coleman                8 Brookwood                      15:50.9  7:59 
     37   35 6974 Hailey Gander                 6 Kickapoo/La Farge              15:53.2  8:00 
     38   36 7091 Emma Johnson                  8 Richland Center                15:54.3  8:00 
     39      7186 McKennah Ferguson             6 West Salem Middle School       15:58.8  8:03 
     40      7181 Elyse Bee                     6 West Salem Middle School       16:01.0  8:04 
     41      6832 Lilly Tomek                   6 Brookwood                      16:04.3  8:05 
     42      7202 Ever West                     7 West Salem Middle School       16:07.6  8:07 
     43   37 6855 Kate Gronemus                 6 Cashton                        16:10.8  8:09 
     44   38 7087 Mira Carpenter                7 Richland Center                16:13.6  8:10 
     45   39 7065 Agnes Carstens                5 North Crawford                 16:23.3  8:15 
     46      7129 Alice Palamaruk               6 Royall                         16:23.8  8:15 
     47   40 6857 Sydney Helgerson              6 Cashton                        16:30.2  8:18 
     48   41 6923 Alyssa Schoepp                7 Fennimore Middle School        16:44.8  8:26 
     49      7191 Gretchen Lysne                6 West Salem Middle School       16:47.5  8:27 
     50   42 7075 Emily Schmidt                 7 North Crawford                 17:00.9  8:34 
     51   43 7103 Gracie Anderson               7 Riverdale                      17:01.8  8:34 
     52   44 6913 Lily Conley                   7 Fennimore Middle School        17:11.5  8:39 
     53   45 7071 Annie O'Brien                 7 North Crawford                 17:13.8  8:40 
     54      7182 Anna Bohnsack                 8 West Salem Middle School       17:18.7  8:43 
     55      7194 Elsa Mitchell                 8 West Salem Middle School       17:27.9  8:47 
     56      7193 Celia Mitchell                6 West Salem Middle School       17:28.5  8:48 
     57   46 6983 Selena Parr                   6 Kickapoo/La Farge              17:29.8  8:48 
     58   47 7105 Ellie Hudson                  6 Riverdale                      17:32.7  8:50 
     59   48 7072 Maura O'Brien                 5 North Crawford                 17:41.0  8:54 
     60      6984 Lauryn Sumwalt                6 Kickapoo/La Farge              17:46.7  8:57 
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   49 6858 Amber Hoeft                   6 Cashton                        18:02.5  9:05 
     62   50 7104 Hannah Hinkle                 6 Riverdale                      18:05.3  9:06 
     63      7185 Magei Farley                  8 West Salem Middle School       18:16.4  9:12 
     64      7189 Ruby Hughes                   7 West Salem Middle School       18:25.1  9:16 
     65      6865 Lily Sanders                  6 Cashton                        18:33.3  9:20 
     66      6826 Kylie Powell                  6 Brookwood                      18:50.8  9:29 
     67      7188 Natalie Graham                6 West Salem Middle School       18:51.1  9:29 
     68   51 6921 Mackenzie Kopp                8 Fennimore Middle School        18:56.0  9:32 
     69      6925 Liberty Wood                  6 Fennimore Middle School        18:56.2  9:32 
     70      7092 Amelia Johnsrud               8 Richland Center                19:05.2  9:36 
     71      7199 Rachel Stein                  8 West Salem Middle School       19:36.8  9:52 
     72      7172 Elizabeth Fisk                7 West Central                   21:24.2 10:46 
     73      7128 Taylor Knoepke                8 Royall                         21:43.1 10:56 
     74   52 7111 Samantha Schlehlein           6 Riverdale                      21:47.8 10:58 
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  1.    46  Brookwood                             (14:09.2  70:45.9 0:51.4)
====================================================
  1      5  Meghan Nelson                   7 13:34.3
  2      8  Katie Gruen                     7 14:12.3
  3      9  Alexis Lacy                     6 14:12.9
  4     11  Amelia Muellenberg              6 14:20.7
  5     13  Kaylynn Peterson                7 14:25.7
  6   ( 25) Lainey Teynor                   8 15:02.7
  7   ( 26) Lupita Ruiz                     6 15:08.4
  
  2.    50  West Salem Middle School              (14:03.4  70:16.8 1:18.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Macey Tauscher                  7 13:20.7
  2      6  Morgan Quackenbush              7 13:47.2
  3      7  Priya Oshan                     7 13:57.6
  4     16  McKenna Lafluer                 6 14:32.5
  5     18  Lilly Wehrs                     8 14:38.8
  6   ( 19) Alena Donahue                   7 14:41.8
  7   ( 21) Maddie Giblin                   7 14:46.2
  
  3.    71  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (14:19.0  71:34.8 2:05.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Anelise Egge                    8 12:54.5
  2     10  Lilly Geary                     7 14:15.9
  3     12  Ellie Vielhaber                 8 14:24.9
  4     23  Allison Culver                  7 14:59.2
  5     24  Autumn Jacks                    6 15:00.3
  6   ( 35) Hailey Gander                   6 15:53.2
  7   ( 46) Selena Parr                     6 17:29.8
  
  4.   105  Richland Center                       (14:38.9  73:14.3 2:59.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Alyssa Gander                   8 12:36.1
  2     14  Clara Schmidt                   7 14:31.1
  3     27  Rachel Kaszubski                8 15:11.2
  4     29  Keely Breininger                7 15:20.8
  5     34  Hady Emma                       6 15:35.1
  6   ( 36) Emma Johnson                    8 15:54.3
  7   ( 38) Mira Carpenter                  7 16:13.6
  
  5.   136  Fennimore Middle School               (15:15.4  76:16.9 3:24.1)
====================================================
  1      4  Braycee Nelson                  6 13:20.7
  2     28  Gwen Johnson                    6 15:15.1
  3     30  Rose French                     6 15:21.9
  4     33  Alyssa Bray                     7 15:34.4
  5     41  Alyssa Schoepp                  7 16:44.8
  6   ( 44) Lily Conley                     7 17:11.5
  7   ( 51) Mackenzie Kopp                  8 18:56.0
  
  6.   137  Cashton                               (15:16.3  76:21.2 1:36.1)
====================================================
  1     17  Paige Hoeft                     8 14:34.7
  2     20  Chelsie Paulsen                 7 14:43.4
  3     31  Quinn Cook                      6 15:25.6
  4     32  Julia Boisen                    6 15:26.7
  5     37  Kate Gronemus                   6 16:10.8
  6   ( 40) Sydney Helgerson                6 16:30.2
  7   ( 49) Amber Hoeft                     6 18:02.5
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  7.   196  North Crawford                        (16:39.3  83:16.5 2:43.5)
====================================================
  1     22  Sarah Bransky                   6 14:57.5
  2     39  Agnes Carstens                  5 16:23.3
  3     42  Emily Schmidt                   7 17:00.9
  4     45  Annie O'Brien                   7 17:13.8
  5     48  Maura O'Brien                   5 17:41.0
  
  8.   207  Riverdale                             (17:47.8  88:58.9 7:16.5)
====================================================
  1     15  Alyssa Husker                   7 14:31.3
  2     43  Gracie Anderson                 7 17:01.8
  3     47  Ellie Hudson                    6 17:32.7
  4     50  Hannah Hinkle                   6 18:05.3
  5     52  Samantha Schlehlein             6 21:47.8

Incomplete Teams:

Bangor                               
           Molly Bachmann  8

Royall                               
           Alice Palamaruk  6, Taylor Knoepke  8

West Central                         
           Elizabeth Fisk  7


